
Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name Alachua County Procurement

Bid Number ITB-22-8-0-2022/mb

Bid Name 22-8 Annual Elevator Services

Bid Due Date 04/28/2021 14:00:00

Bid Opening Closed

3 responses found. online,   offline,   not submitting,   not received 

Company Responded Address Bid Amount Alt Bid Amount Declared
Attributes Documents Sent

Complete 

1 . MOWREY ELEVATOR COMPANY OF 
FLORIDA, INC 04/28/2021 4518 LAFAYETTE ST,

Marianna, FL, 32446  $48448.80 Bidding 
document 

2 . Oracle Elevator co. 04/28/2021
250 National Place, Suite 
152,
Longwood, FL, 32750 

$3340.00 Bidding 
document 

3 . thyssenkrupp Elevator 04/28/2021 4330 SW 29th Ave,
Gainesville, FL, 32608  $3775.00 Bidding 

document 


